Intumescent Fire Rated Pipe Collars
Retrofit Pipe Collars with 2 and 3 hrs fire rated protection
Tested to AS1530.4
Technical Data Sheet
    Intumescent Fire Rated Pipe Collars
Copyright © 2016  2
INTRODUCTION
BOSS Retrofit Fire Collars prevent the spread of fire

anchors to the fire rated wall or floor. To ensure an
acoustic and smoke seal around the pipe use
FireMastic-300 fire rated sealant.
KEY
BENEFITS
- High performance 2 and 3 hrs Fire Rating
- Approved for Plasterboard, Masonry and Speedpanel walls & floors
- Simple to use and install
- Improved acoustic properties
- Sizes available from 25mm – 330mm diameter
- Tested to AS1530.4
    Intumescent Fire Rated Pipe Collars
Copyright © 2016  3
SIZES
Part ID Description
RFC-25 25mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-32 32mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-40 40mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-50 50mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-65 65mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-80 80mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-100 100mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-150 150mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-200 200mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-250 250mm Retrofit Collar
RFC-315 315mm Retrofit Collar
HEALTH AND SAFETY
To learn more about the safe handling of Intumescent
Fire Rated Collars, see the Material Safety Data Sheet
available at www.bossfire.com.au.